Gletscher Run 2017

Ergebnisse Gletscher Run - 42K, 21.07-22.07.2017

Platz St.-Nr. m/w Nat.

1 15 m
2 41 m
3 14 m
3 12 m
4 42 m
5 31 m
6 11 w
7 44 m
8 10 m
8 46 m
9 35 m
10 30 m
11 28 w
12 20 m
13 24 m
14 33 m
15 16 m
16 18 m
17 38 w
18 21 m
19 43 m
20 13 w
21 37 m
22 26 m
23 45 w
24 19 m
25 1 m
26 34 m
27 25 m
28 9 w
29 8 m
30 23 m
31 27 w
32 40 m
33 29 m
33 36 w
35 3 m
36 4 m
37 6 m
38 2 m
39 7 m
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Brugger, Philipp
Lexa, Basti

Falkner, Pius

Helbig, Stefan
Urstoger, Michael
Schneehage, Carsten
Buchauer, Rosanna
Maierhofer, Lois
Galler, Mathias
Dengg, Gunther
Stabentheiner, Riccardo
Ennemoser, Kevin
Schichtl, Kathrin
Lenk, Steffen
Raffael, Griner
Schopf, Sax

Klemm, Mathias
Klotz, Matthias
Walser, Julia

Osl, Toni

Thaler, Josef
Honecker, Martina
Post, Martin
Frauendorfer, Robert
Kuen, Maria

Kuen, Arnold
Schickert, Simon
Schretthauser, Martin
Roffeis, Heinz

Grol3, Iris
Samtleben, Thomas
Quentin, Joerg
Dietze, Annett
Robatsch, Andreas
Bettingen, Andreas
Strack, Judith

Hein, Timmy

Dargel, Andre
Schlandet, Philip
Kirsten, Tim

Jaeschke, Tim
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Zeit

5:37:30
5:41:41
5:49:47
2:54:03
6:00:35
6:17:48
6:45:46
6:50:29
6:50:39
3:11:53
6:51:41
6:52:40
6:55:59
6:58:40
7:11:17
7:18:55
7:20:48
7:27:50
7:36:52
7:47:39
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8:28:46
8:31:36
8:35:23
8:36:15
8:39:59
8:49:38
8:55:05
8:56:05
8:56:07
9:14:35
9:14:37
6:40:54
8:35:13
8:35:13
8:35:14
8:35:17
8:38:49
8:38:53
8:35:19



